Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Milk Studios

ORDER #006117

CAERLLC

3009 Thatcher Ave

Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Day of Contact: Maheder (415)

792-9047

Order Date: February 21, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

855 N Cahuenga Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90038

Event Date: 3/05/25

Install: WEDNESDAY 3/5/25: 2pm

Pick UP: WEDNESDAY AT 11PM

Description
General

Los Angeles Dining Table - Chrome W/ Black Base -

-—* Rectangle

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Credit Card Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/03/2025 @ 04:32 PM PST

Qtty Price
8 $350.00
1 $275.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.00
1 $159.84

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,800.00

$275.00
$600.00
$600.00

$159.84

$2,800.00
$1,634.84
$292.13
($0.00)
$4,726.97
($4,726.97)
$-0.01
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