

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006117

CAER LLC 3009 Thatcher Ave Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Day of Contact: Maheder (415) 792-9047

Order Date: February 21, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Milk Studios 855 N Cahuenga Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90038

Event Date: 3/05/25

Install: WEDNESDAY 3/5/25: 2pm

Pick UP: WEDNESDAY AT 11PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Dining Table - Chrome W/ Black Base - Rectangle	8	\$350.00	Т	\$2,800.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$159.84		\$159.84

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,800.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,634.84
Taxes :	\$292.13
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,726.97
Payments:	(\$4,726.97)
Balance:	\$-0.01